cablepipebuildingentry+
Always. Reliable. Tight.
Cable entries and pipe entries
for substations, switch gear and
engineering buildings constructed
using conventional methods
2
Cable entries and pipe entries

Flexible pin spanner For installing and removing
system covers SLS 6G 0352010000
Flexible pin spanner
For installing and removing
system covers in walls with
heat insulation
SLS 6GD 0352010100
Designs with cold shrink sleeves are available on request.
18
Cable sealing system 150
System covers and system seals for cables
HSI 150-DG – System covers for retrofi t installation
Item Area of application
cable/pipe OD Article code Article number Illustration
Split system cover with 1 opening
incl. split adapter ring 36 – 70 mm HSI 150-DG-1/36-70 2102200020
Split system cover with 1 opening
incl. split adapter ring 70 – 112 mm HSI 150-DG-1/70-112 2102200030
Split system cover with 3 openings
incl. split adapter ring
and 3 x blind plugs
24 – 54 mm HSI 150-DG-3/24-54 2102200000
Split system cover with 6 openings
incl. split adapter ring
and 6 x blind plugs
10 – 36 mm HSI 150-DG-6/10-36 2102200010
HSI 150-DG – Accessories
Item Application Article code Article number Illustration
Torque wrench 4-20 Nm ¼ inch
1 adapater for cordless screwdriver,

System cover for corrugated pipes
incl. clip rings HSI 150-M 125-WR* For Kabufl ex:
2126010007
System cover for smooth pipes 140 mm HSI 150-M 140 2126010140
System cover for smooth pipes
160 mm
HSI 150-M 168 2126010000
System cover for corrugated pipes
incl. clip rings HSI 150-M 168-WR* For Kabufl ex:
2126010001
* Kindly indicate pipe manufacturer and pipe type in your order. (indicate pipe type and pipe manufacturer)
For each pipe connection 2 profile sealing rings are necessary (available from the pipe manufacturer, to be provided on-site).
HSI 150 – Cold shrink sleeves for corrugated pipes
Item Pipe OD Article code Article number Illustration
System cover for corrugated pipes 110 mm HSI 150-D 110-KS 2102100060
System cover for corrugated pipes 125 mm HSI 150-D 125-KS 2102100070
20
Cable sealing system 150
Cable entry systems
KES-M 150 – Cable entry systems

Ø = 160 mm *
to Hatefl ex 14150 spiral hose
KES-M 150-M 160 2125812000
Floor entry, cement-coated wall sleeve
ID = 150 mm with sleeve for the
pressure-tight connection of Hatefl ex
14150 for fl oor entries
KES-M150-ZVR 150/500 2125502000
* Kindly indicate pipe manufacturer and pipe type in your order. (indicate pipe type and pipe manufacturer)
For each pipe connection 2 profi le sealing rings are necessary (available from the pipe manufacturer, to be provided on-site).
cablepipebuildingentry+ 21
Wall sleeves and fl anges
Standard wall sleeve ZVR
Item Article code Article number Illustration
Cement-coated wall sleeve ID 80 mm ZVR 80/X 1200080XXX *
Cement-coated wall sleeve ID 100 mm ZVR 100/X 1200100XXX *
Cement-coated wall sleeve ID 125 mm ZVR 125/X 1200125XXX *
Cement-coated wall sleeve ID 150 mm ZVR 150/X 1200150XXX *
Cement-coated wall sleeve ID 200 mm ZVR 200/X 1200200XXX *
X = wall thickness in mm
The cement-coated wall sleeve is coated at each end with 250 mm at lengths > 500 mm.
* Please complete article number as appropriate:
 XXX = wall thickness in mm

ID 125 mm 2 mm 205 mm ( ) HRD 125-F 0910840000
Stainless steel fl ange closed
ID 150 mm 2 mm 225 mm ( ) HRD 150-F 0910850000
Stainless steel fl ange closed
ID 200 mm 3 mm 280 mm (Ø) HRD 200-F 0910870000
22
Press seals
for cables
HRD SG – Universal seal for cable
Core drill/
wall sleeve Ø
Number of
cables Cable Ø Article code Article number Illustration
80 1 6 – 41 mm HRD 80-SG-1/6-41 2700100108
100
1 24 – 52 mm HRD 100-SG-1/24-52 2700101000
4 8 – 30 mm HRD 100-SG-4/8-30 2700102000
8 4 – 16.5 mm HRD 100-SG-8/4-16.5 2700103000
5
HRD 100-SG-2/8-30-3/4-16.5 2700103500of which 2 8 – 30 mm
of which 3 4 – 16.5 mm
104
1 24 – 52 mm HRD 104-SG-1/24-52 2700103615
4 8 – 30 mm HRD 104-SG-4/8-30 2700103610
125
3 10 – 40 mm HRD 125-SG-3/10-40 2700103750
6 6 – 31 mm HRD 125-SG-6/6-31 2700103800
10 4 – 16.5 mm HRD 125-SG-10/4-16.5 2700103850
150
1 12 – 75 mm HRD 150-SG-1/12-75 2700103996
1 75 – 110 mm HRD 150-SG-1/75-110 2700103998
3 22 – 54 mm HRD 150-SG-3/22-54 2700104000
6 8 – 35 mm HRD 150-SG-6/8-35 2700105000
9 6 – 25 mm HRD 150-SG-9/6-25 2700106000
10
HRD 150-SG-4/8-30-6/4-16.5 2700106500of which 4 8 – 30 mm
of which 6 4 – 16.5 mm
200
7
HRD 200-SG-3/6-54-4/6-26 2700107000of which 3 6 – 54 mm
of which 4 6 – 26 mm
15
HRD 200-SG-7/10-32-8/3.5-16.5 2700108000of which 7 10 – 32 mm
of which 8 3.5 – 16.5 mm
e.g. HRD 80-SG-1/6-41
e.g. HRD 150-SG-3/22-54
e.g. HRD 200-SG-3/6-54-4/6-26
cablepipebuildingentry+ 23
Press seals
for cable duct connections
Standard press seal HSD
Core drill/
wall sleeve ID
Suitable for media pipe Ø
from                 to
Sealing width 40 mm
Article code Article number Illustration
100 mm
32 mm 34 mm HSD 100/32-V2A/EPDM 1650010032
40 mm 43 mm HSD 100/40-V2A/EPDM 1650010040
48 mm 51 mm HSD 100/48-V2A/EPDM 1650010048
60 mm 63.5 mm HSD 100/60-V2A/EPDM 1650010060
125 mm
60 mm 63.5 mm HSD 125/60-V2A/EPDM 1650012060
75 mm 77 mm HSD 125/75-V2A/EPDM 1650012075
78 mm 81 mm HSD 125/78-V2A/EPDM 1650012085
150 mm
78 mm 81 mm HSD 150/78-V2A/EPDM 1650015078
88 mm 92 mm HSD 150/88-V2A/EPDM 1650015088
110 mm 113 mm HSD 150/110-V2A/EPDM 1650015110
200 mm
110 mm 113 mm HSD 200/110-V2A/EPDM 1650020100
114 mm 119 mm HSD 200/114-V2A/EPDM 1650020110
125 mm 128 mm HSD 200/125-V2A/EPDM 1650020120
133 mm 136 mm HSD 200/133-V2A/EPDM 1650020130
139 mm 141 mm HSD 200/139-V2A/EPDM 1650020140
159 mm 163 mm HSD 200/159-V2A/EPDM 1650020150
Sealing set for corrugated pipes ADS
Core drill/wall sleeve ID Article code Article number Illustration
100 mm ADS 100/63 – pipe type/pipe manufacturer –
125 mm